Uitslagenlijst 2e Dinkelloop OTTC
Losser - Zondag 14 december 2008

H.SEN, 10 KM

Plts

Naam

1 Caimen Stevens
2 Michel van der Heide
3 Mark Vlutters

4 Erik Lentfert
5 John Norda

H.40+, 10 KM

Plts

Naam

1 Jeroen Machielsen
2 Marcel Klamer
3 GD Ruiter
4 Jeroen Loskamp
5 Marcel lucassen
6 Emile van der Zande
7 Andre Bosgraaf
8 Hans Geltink
9 Riekus Lensen
10 Hans Peter Pluim Mentz
11 Jos Groeneveld
12 A Tzinoudit
13 Hans Uijen
14 Eugen Schmidt
15 Johan Tijdhof

16 Harald Wiggers

17 Heerink
18 Robert Mekkelholt

TRIM, 10 KM

Plts

Naam

Helmut Meyerink
Dick Zeedijk
Raymond Bruns

M Vlutters

Hans Smit

Teije van der Velde

Jurgen Sachbrook

René Hermsen

O© 0 N O U A W N =

Hans Kuffenes

10 Bennie Visschedijk
11 T Broekhof

12 Herman Vredegoor
13 Arjen Glandrup

14 Andre Haafkes

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
87 TION

70 Goor '75
89 Iphitos

GJ

70 Marathon Pim Mulier
69 Goor '75

Woonplaats/Verenigin
a
66 Atletics Nijverdal

61 Denekamp
61 TION

68 Iphitos

60 LAAC Twente
64 Iphitos

64 LAAC Twente
59 LAAC Twente
64 Iphitos

65 Zuidwal

GJ

60 Dionysos

68 Iphitos

66 AV Holten

66 TUS Gildehaus
63 LAAC Twente

66 Marathon Pim Mulier

63 Iphitos
64 Eibergen

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
53 gildehaus (GER)

56 Hengelo

GJ

67 Ootmarsum
56 Losser

62 Denekamp
52 Hengelo

45 Bad bentheim (GER)

64 Oldenzaal
58 Holten

53 De Lutte
72 Losser

57 Enschede
85 Enschede
48 Denekamp

Tijd

40:
40:
42:

43:
45:

Tijd

38:
39:
41:
41:

41

42:
43:
43:
44:
45:
46:
46:
47:
47:
50:

51:

52:
59:

Tijd

44:
45:
46:
46:
46:
47:

47:

03:
27:
:00

41

48:
31:

28:
24:
08:
37:
:148:
48:
15:
15:
28:
56:
40:
48:
29:
48:
58:

23:

00:
38:

00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

47:48:00

47:

55:

00

48:22:00
48:36:00
49:11:00
49:18:00
49:22:00



15 H van Wezel

16 Peter Bouwma
17 Rene Bos

18 anoek zomer

19 Evelien Engbers
20 Marco Lockhorst
21 Rob ter Ellen

22 Alex Wachter
23 Anny Vaneker
24 Bram Zwiers

25 Wouter Halman
26 Monnink

27 M Jorna

28 J Smit

29 Nicole Weghorst

H.50+, 7,5 KM

Plts

Naam

1 RH Runawatine

2 Dick Ramerman
3 Jose Orvalo

4 Jan Lammers

5 John Hampsink

6 Cees van Reemst
7 HJG Baltink

8 Frans Zwaaneveld

9 Gert jan Foks

10 Wilfried Oldenkotte

11 Jan van der Zande

12 Marcel Meijerink
13 Gert Nakken

TRIM, 7,5 KM

Plts

Naam

Ron Hofte

Stephan Bos
Peter Beernink
Paul Boer
Frans Nijhuis
Adele Smits
Erwin Hendriks
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Frans Holtkamp

-
o

Sieny van 't End

[ay
[

Nicole Beernink
V. Horvath
Evert Nijhuis

=
A W N

Ria Meijerink

-
6]

Erna Kip

Martijn van Nieuwkuijk

57 Hengelo 49:37:00

64 Losser 50:27:00
86 Hengelo 50:53:00
86 Almelo 50:57:00
87 Lonneker 51:56:00
71 Oldenzaal 52:28:00
59 Denekamp 53:03:00
74 Losser 53:44:00
57 Losser 53:52:00
79 Losser 54:24:00
77 Losser 55:04:00
58 Oldenzaal 56:57:00
66 Hengelo 58:29:00
46 Enschede 59:30:00
64 Borne 01:03:40

Woonplaats/Verenigin

GJ q Tijd

57 Marathon Pim Mulier 30:37:00
53 LAAC Twente 31:08:00
48 TION 31:38:00
57 AV Haaksbergen 32:04:00
52 LAAC Twente 32:13:00
53 TION 34:54:00
55 AV Haaksbergen 34:59:00
55 Marathon Pim Mulier 39:57:00
57 AV Haaksbergen 40:18:00
56 AV Haaksbergen 40:24:00
37 LAAC Twente 42:58:00
57 Enschede 44:44:00
52 Enschede 47:57:00
G ZVoonplaats/Verenigin Tijd

62 Borne 32:00:00
70 Losser 34:57:00
70 Overdinkel 35:19:00
65 Losser 35:23:00
49 Enschede 35:32:00
56 Glane 35:52:00
67 Oldenzaal 36:03:00
71 Enschede 36:55:00
56 Bornebroek 36:58:00
57 Losser 37:28:00
65 Losser 38:15:00
62 Enschede 38:52:00
74 Utrecht 39:03:00
55 Oldenzaal 42:09:00
59 Losser 42:18:00



16 Klaus Peter Strake
17 Renate Jansen

18 G van der A

19 Heerink

20 Ygreck Shyu

21 Cilia Wennink

22 S Wennink

TRIM, 5 KM

Plts

Naam

Mathias Hardt

Simon Hardt

Freddie Roelfsema
Fassbender

Aschwin Keuders

Rick Bouwhuis
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Willem-Jan Tanck

-
o

Peter Muntel
11 M van Minnen
12 Willy Lange
13 Tessa pross
14 Henk Sterk

15 Marielle krabbenbos

16 Gera Weber

17 Robin Tanck

18 B Brinkhuis

19 Elmar Holle

20 Lies van Langen
21 M Yvel

22 Josephien Snippert
23 Thea lowik

24 Ans Waleczek
25 Eva Koevoets
26 Thea lowik

27 Marloes Gervink
28 P Oldenhof

1C, 2,5 KM

Plts

Naam
1 Rob Spin
2 Arne te Nijenhuis
3 joost Dopheide
4 Kevin Lensen
5 Luuk Molenaar

6 Thomas Scheffer
7 Tom Wouda

Christiaan van Mevrs

Jeroen Olde Benneker

50
67
65
58
62
58
82

GJ

90
75

87

72
69

88

88
88
65
68
60
69
90
51
83
53
94
86
86
52
57
53
65
52
63
65
79
43

GJ
95
94
94
94
95
94
95

Rheine (GER)
Oldenzaal
Eibergen
Losser
Enschede
Hengelo
Hengelo

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
Gildehaus (GER)

Nijverdal
Bad bentheim (GER)

Enschede

Losser
Bad bentheim (GER)

Goor
Overdinkel
Enschede
Lonneker
Almelo
Losser
De Lutte
Enschede
Markelo
Hengelo Ov
Enschede
Losser
Glane
Oldenzaal
Enschede
Losser
Almelo
Oldenzaal
Enschede
Almelo
Losser

Usselo

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
Dionysos

Marathon Pim Mulier
TION

Iphitos

SISU

Iphitos

AV Haaksbergen

43:13:00
44:15:00
44:43:00
44:44:00
45:33:00

51:
51:

Tijd

24:
24:
26:
26:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
34:

Tijd

25:
25:

18:
19:

20:

20:
21:

21:

21:
22:
22:
23:
140
24:
55:
40:
56:
27:
46:
55:
55:
00:
25:
36:
45:
27:
35:
38:
28:
21:

23

09:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

00
00

56
42

42

51
19

23

30
31
50
13

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

25
00

05
06
10
41
43



8 Hugo Kiens

9 Stijn Uijen
10 Koen Kaffenaar
11 Mirco Wiericx

TRIM, 2,5 KM

Plts

D.SEN, 6

Plts

J.A, 6 KM
Plts

Naam

1 Cas Koopman

KM
Naam
1 Rachel Klamer

2 Marjolein Ros

3 Marjolein Stegeman

Naam

1 Thijs Theunissen

2 Lion van de Pol
3 Geert Tuinstra
4 Frank Wouda
5 Tom Vesters
6 Sjoerd Wester
7 Otto Meijering

D.35+, 4,5 KM

Plts

Naam

karin Klamer
Diana Luijnink
M Kropmans
A.J. Hofman

Elske Barkman

Agnes Mombarg
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Barbara Tyans

MD, 1,5 KM

Plts

Naam

Thessa Beernink
Kim Siteur
Laura Moelard
L.H. te Nijenhuis
Madelief Uijen
Tess Valenta

Natascha Fedder

Dagmar van Mourik
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amantha Stasse

L.L.T. van Wezel-Hemme

95
94

94

GJ
95

GJ

90
84
81

GJ

91

90
90
90
90
91

GJ

61
59
64
64
64

63

64
63

GJ

97
97
96

97

96
97
97
96
97

AV Haaksbergen
AV Holten

AV Holten

ASV

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
Oldenzaal

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
Denekamp

St Isidorushoeve
TION

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g

Marathon Pim Mulier

SISU

SISU

AV Haaksbergen
Oldenzaal

SISU

Ciko '66

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
Denekamp

ASV

LAAC Twente
LAAC Twente
TION

Marathon Pim Mulier

Loopgroep De Lutte
De lutte

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q

Iphitos

ASV

SISU

Marathon Pim Mulier

AV Holten
Archeus
Iphitos
ASV

ASV

Tijd

Tijd

25:
30:

Tijd

24:
25:
25:
26:
28:
37:

Tijd

26:

27:
31:

Tijd

10:
11:
145
12:

11

09:

22:
14:
17:

22:

03:
05:
27:
09:
05:
24:

19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

14:

07:
34:

06:
06:
06:

06:

06:
06:
06:
06:
07:

55
12

14

49

42
00
00

18

00
00
00
00
00
00

30
12
17
43
59

00

00
00

06
10
11

26

38
39
40
48
00



10 Chantal Wigers

11 Welmoed Wester
12 Anne-Lou Scholten

13 Jamie van de Gevel

TRIM, 1,5 KM
Plts Naam
1 Wan Bakx

MA, 4 KM

Plts

IB, 4 KM

Plts

MB, 3 KM

Plts

MC, 2 KM

Plts

JD, 2 KM
Plts

2 Wouter van Loon

3 Henny Breukers

Naam

1 Rosanne Bartels

Naam

[ay

Mart Nijland

Wouter Doesburg
Boy Foks

Branco van Minnen
Ids Tuinstra
Wouter Jansen
Thmas Doesburg
Jaap Walsweer
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Luka van de Pol

Naam

1 Sanne Vlutters

2 Romee Dammers

Naam

Pam scholten

Ruby Wantia

Daphne Everhard
Feline Klamer

Jeanne Klein koerkamp

Marissa Bakx

N o o A W N

Richelle Venneman

Naam

1 David Lensen
2 Jorn Groothuis

3 David Spiro

97 Marathon Pim Mulier

96 SISU
97 SISU
96 ASV

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
64 Enschede

87 Losser

GJ

48 Losser

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
90 SISU

GJ

Woonplaats/Verenigin
a

93 Marathon Pim Mulier

GJ

92 ASV

93 AV Haaksbergen
92 SISU

92 SISU

93 AV Holten

92 ASV

92 SISU

93 SISU

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
93 TION

93 LAAC Twente

GJ

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
95 Iphitos

94 ASV
94 TION
95 Dionysos
95 TION
95 TION
94 TION

GJ

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
96 Iphitos

96 AV Haaksbergen
96 Archeus

GJ

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

07:06

07:19
07:27
07:46

05:41
10:41
10:42

22:12

15:05

15:18
16:33
16:44
16:45
16:47
17:53
19:16
22:13

13:13
15:23

08:32
08:49
09:01
09:07
09:44
10:12
10:49

08:05
08:20
08:22



4 Tobias Bakx

5 Rogier Swabedissen
6 Rik Jansen

7 Jules Groot Roessink

8 Diemer Harbers

9 Nawien Brands
10 Hidde Makaske
11 Robert gevers
12 Ruben Doesburg

MPA, 1 KM

Plts

Naam

Marthe Onstein
Susan Wouda
Nienke Wijenberg
Jaidy Tanck

Ellen van der Kolk
Nienke van de Vegte

Hanneke Bolster

Lisanne Wiggers

O 0 N O U M W N

Mariska Segerink

-
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Daphne Swabedissen

[Ey
[

Nienke Kloosterman

JPA, 1 KM

Plts

Naam

Thijs Onstein

Thiemen Onstein
Kelvar knol

Daian Lange

1

2

3

4

5 Koen Wiggers
6 Jesper Mensink
7 Jordy Grave

8 Sander Veger

9 Robin Klammer
10 Stan Scholten
11 Joshua Kempers
12 Armin Froberg

13 mees Mensink

MPB, 1 KM

Plts

Naam

1 Noelle Venneman
2 Trix Waanders

3 Elza Kroezen

4 Joina Smit

5 Ellemiek Scholten

97 TION
96 Marathon Pim Mulier
96 TION
96 Marathon Pim Mulier

97 ASV
96 Iphitos
96 TION
97 Iphitos
96 ASV

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
98 ASV

99 Goor '75
99 Archeus
98 TION
99 TION
99 ASV
98 ASV

GJ

99 Marathon Pim Mulier
99 Iphitos

99 Marathon Pim Mulier
99 Goor '75

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
98 ASV

98 ASV

GJ

98 Marathon Pim Mulier
97 Losser
98 Marathon Pim Mulier

98 Iphitos

99 ASV

98 TION

99 Denekamp
98 De Lutte
99 Losser

99 TION

99 oldenzaal

Woonplaats/Verenigin
a
TION

TION
SISU
TION
SISU

GJ

O O o o o

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

08:
09:
09:
09:

09:
10:
10:
10:
11:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:

05:
05:
06:
07:

04:
04:

04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
12:

04:
04:
05:
05:
05:

51
02
24
46
48

23
31
33
39
45
45
00

05
35
30
00

43
45
18
23
35



6 Amber van Mourik

7 Cherel Katier

8 Babette Kloosterman
9 Brit van Oosten

JPB, 1 KM
Plts Naam

1 Aharon Spiro

JPC, 1 KM
Plts Naam

1 Tristan Kempers
2 Brundan Lange
3 Stijn Alink

MPC, 1 KM
Plts Naam

1 Iris van Nieuwkuijk
2 Quinta Broekhof

3 Maud Jongman

0 ASV
0 Goor '75
0 Goor '75
0 SISU

Woonplaats/Verenigin
q
0 Archeus

GJ

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
1 Losser

GJ

1 Losser
2 Goor '75

Woonplaats/Verenigin
g
1 Iphitos

1 Iphitos

GJ

1 Marathon Pim Mulier

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

05:47
05:52
06:17
06:36

04:49

04:47
05:07
07:04

05:12
05:39

06:46
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